
The high-performance Konlite HB03 LED High Bay Series is ideal for new construction or replacement of 250-1000 watt 
traditional HID, HPS or CFL fixtures. Delivers top energy savings and maintenance free durability for a wide range of 
applications: Warehouses and storage, Industrial facilities, Retail centers, Manufacturing, Sports facilities and Gymnasiums. 

•

Excellent color rendition compared to HID/HPS with uniform 120° beam illumination.

• IP 66 rated: Corrosion proof coating, fully sealed, resistant to dust or low pressure water jets.

• Advanced aluminum heat sink for enhanced air flow, lower operating temperature and top efficiency.
Provides 50-70% energy savings.

• Designed for quick, easy installation. Preinstalled hook mount with locking bolt and safety cable for suspension.
Optional U-Bracket. Each unit comes with 8' quick connect cord and plug or optional whip. Can be removed for
hardwiring.

•

•

Features:

Increase energy savings with optional integrated PIR sensor. Can be adjusted from the ground via remote control:
Brightness, Sensitivity, Hold-time, Daylight Harvesting, Stand by dim/time.

HB03 UFO HIGH BAY SERIES

Certified Quality: DLC Premium eligible for rebates / L70 50,000 hour long life, 5 Year Warranty.
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HB03 UFO HIGH BAY SERIES

Specifications:

Notes:  * Subject to Mounting Height / Units are IP65 when used with PIR Sensor / DLC ± 10% based on instlled environment. DesignLights Consortium®  www.designlights.org

MODEL #:

Wattage:
Lumen Output:
Efficacy:
*Equivalent to:
Input Voltage:
Power Factor:
THD:
CCT:
CRI:
Mounting:
Dimmable:
Operating Temp:
Lifetime:
Weight:
Dimensions:
Warranty:
Certifications:

L-Hook, U-Bracket

250W-400W 400W 400W-600W 750W-1000W

0-10V  Constant Current
L-Hook, U-Bracket L-Hook, U-Bracket L-Hook, U-Bracket

DLC Premium, UL DLC Premium, UL

0-10V  Constant Current

5 Years 5 years
11.62" x 6.81" 11.62" x 6.81

7 lbs 7 lbs

120-277V
> 0.9

> 50,000 hr> 50,000 hr

0-10V  Constant Current
-40°C to 45°C

> 70

≤ 20%

5000K
> 70

100 Watt
15,000

150 LM/W 150 LM/W

RKRH0301100W5KD[N;P]LHL

150 Watt

≤ 20%

5000K 5000K

≤ 20%

120-277V
> 0.9

≤ 20%

5000K

> 0.9 > 0.9
120-277V120-277V

250 Watt

150 LM/W
37,50022,500

200 Watt
30,000

150 LM/W

DLC Premium, UL
5 Years

12.95" x 7.83"

0-10V  Constant Current

10.5 lbs
> 50,000 hr

> 70> 70

> 50,000 hr
10.5 lbs

12.95" x 7.83"
5 years

DLC Premium, UL
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-40°C to 45°C -40°C to 45°C -40°C to 45°C

RKRH0301150W5KD[N;P]LHL RKRH0301200W5KD[N;P]LHL RKRH0301250W5KD[N;P]LHL




