

HB03 UFO HIGH BAY SERIES









The high-performance Konlite HB03 LED High Bay Series is ideal for new construction or replacement of 250-1000 watt traditional HID, HPS or CFL fixtures. Delivers top energy savings and maintenance free durability for a wide range of applications: Warehouses and storage, Industrial facilities, Retail centers, Manufacturing, Sports facilities and Gymnasiums.









Features:

- Advanced aluminum heat sink for enhanced air flow, lower operating temperature and top efficiency. Provides 50-70% energy savings.
- Designed for quick, easy installation. Preinstalled hook mount with locking bolt and safety cable for suspension.
 Optional U-Bracket. Each unit comes with 8' quick connect cord and plug or optional whip. Can be removed for hardwiring.
- Excellent color rendition compared to HID/HPS with uniform 120° beam illumination.
- IP 66 rated: Corrosion proof coating, fully sealed, resistant to dust or low pressure water jets.
- Certified Quality: DLC Premium eligible for rebates / L70 50,000 hour long life, 5 Year Warranty.
- Increase energy savings with optional integrated PIR sensor. Can be adjusted from the ground via remote control: Brightness, Sensitivity, Hold-time, Daylight Harvesting, Stand by dim/time.











Specifications:

MODEL #:	RKRH0301100W5KD[N;P]LHL	RKRH0301150W5KD[N;P]LHL	RKRH0301200W5KD[N;P]LHL	RKRH0301250W5KD[N;P]LHL
Wattage:	100 Watt	150 Watt	200 Watt	250 Watt
Lumen Output:	15,000	22,500	30,000	37,500
Efficacy:	150 LM/W	150 LM/W	150 LM/W	150 LM/W
*Equivalent to:	250W-400W	400W	400W-600W	750W-1000W
Input Voltage:	120-277V	120-277V	120-277V	120-277V
Power Factor:	> 0.9	> 0.9	> 0.9	> 0.9
THD:	≤ 20%	≤ 20%	≤ 20%	≤ 20%
CCT:	5000K	5000K	5000K	5000K
CRI:	> 70	> 70	> 70	> 70
Mounting:	L-Hook, U-Bracket	L-Hook, U-Bracket	L-Hook, U-Bracket	L-Hook, U-Bracket
Dimmable:	0-10V Constant Current	0-10V Constant Current	0-10V Constant Current	0-10V Constant Current
Operating Temp:	-40°C to 45°C	-40°C to 45°C	-40°C to 45°C	-40°C to 45°C
Lifetime:	> 50,000 hr	> 50,000 hr	> 50,000 hr	> 50,000 hr
Weight:	7 lbs	7 lbs	10.5 lbs	10.5 lbs
Dimensions:	11.62" x 6.81"	11.62" x 6.81	12.95" x 7.83"	12.95" x 7.83"
Warranty:	5 Years	5 years	5 years	5 Years
Certifications:	DLC Premium, UL	DLC Premium, UL	DLC Premium, UL	DLC Premium, UL

Notes: * Subject to Mounting Height / Units are IP65 when used with PIR Sensor / DLC ± 10% based on instlled environment. DesignLights Consortium® www.designlights.org